
Leeftijdsopbouw per wijk, selectiedatum 27-12-2023

Bedrijventerrein Heerhugowaard <18 118
Bedrijventerrein Heerhugowaard 18-74 768
Bedrijventerrein Heerhugowaard 75+ 111
Bomen- Recreatiewijk <18 838
Bomen- Recreatiewijk 18-74 3.314
Bomen- Recreatiewijk 75+ 889
Broek op Langedijk <18 1.248
Broek op Langedijk 18-74 4.195
Broek op Langedijk 75+ 615
Broekhorn <18 554
Broekhorn 18-74 1.392
Broekhorn 75+ 42
Butterhuizen <18 835
Butterhuizen 18-74 2.679
Butterhuizen 75+ 259
De Draai <18 1.232
De Draai 18-74 2.899
De Draai 75+ 110
De Noord <18 661
De Noord 18-74 2.471
De Noord 75+ 221
Edelstenenwijk <18 683
Edelstenenwijk 18-74 2.404
Edelstenenwijk 75+ 269
Heemradenwijk <18 399
Heemradenwijk 18-74 1.810
Heemradenwijk 75+ 504
Huygenhoek <18 1.445
Huygenhoek 18-74 4.041
Huygenhoek 75+ 112
Koedijk <18 50
Koedijk 18-74 193
Koedijk 75+ 24
Molenwijk <18 456
Molenwijk 18-74 2.028
Molenwijk 75+ 232
Noord-Scharwoude <18 1.109
Noord-Scharwoude 18-74 4.250
Noord-Scharwoude 75+ 623
Oostertocht <18 759
Oostertocht 18-74 2.941
Oostertocht 75+ 349
Oudkarspel <18 674
Oudkarspel 18-74 2.907
Oudkarspel 75+ 257



Planetenwijk <18 309
Planetenwijk 18-74 1.008
Planetenwijk 75+ 226
Rivierenwijk <18 660
Rivierenwijk 18-74 2.601
Rivierenwijk 75+ 91
Schilderswijk <18 904
Schilderswijk 18-74 2.852
Schilderswijk 75+ 610
Schrijverswijk <18 555
Schrijverswijk 18-74 1.937
Schrijverswijk 75+ 384
Sint-Pancras <18 1.152
Sint-Pancras 18-74 4.043
Sint-Pancras 75+ 664
Stad van de Zon <18 1.203
Stad van de Zon 18-74 3.106
Stad van de Zon 75+ 204
Stadshart <18 106
Stadshart 18-74 1.338
Stadshart 75+ 660
't Kruis <18 115
't Kruis 18-74 559
't Kruis 75+ 54
Zuid-Scharwoude <18 1.328
Zuid-Scharwoude 18-74 4.793
Zuid-Scharwoude 75+ 742
Zuidwijk <18 937
Zuidwijk 18-74 2.804
Zuidwijk 75+ 148



Bedrijventerrein Heerhugowaard <18 118
Bomen- Recreatiewijk <18 838
Broek op Langedijk <18 1.248
Broekhorn <18 554
Butterhuizen <18 835
De Draai <18 1.232
De Noord <18 661
Edelstenenwijk <18 683
Heemradenwijk <18 399
Huygenhoek <18 1.445
Koedijk <18 50
Molenwijk <18 456
Noord-Scharwoude <18 1.109
Oostertocht <18 759
Oudkarspel <18 674
Planetenwijk <18 309
Rivierenwijk <18 660
Schilderswijk <18 904
Schrijverswijk <18 555
Sint-Pancras <18 1.152
Stad van de Zon <18 1.203
Stadshart <18 106
't Kruis <18 115
Zuid-Scharwoude <18 1.328
Zuidwijk <18 937
Bedrijventerrein Heerhugowaard 18-74 768
Bomen- Recreatiewijk 18-74 3.314
Broek op Langedijk 18-74 4.195
Broekhorn 18-74 1.392
Butterhuizen 18-74 2.679
De Draai 18-74 2.899
De Noord 18-74 2.471
Edelstenenwijk 18-74 2.404
Heemradenwijk 18-74 1.810
Huygenhoek 18-74 4.041
Koedijk 18-74 193
Molenwijk 18-74 2.028
Noord-Scharwoude 18-74 4.250
Oostertocht 18-74 2.941
Oudkarspel 18-74 2.907
Planetenwijk 18-74 1.008
Rivierenwijk 18-74 2.601
Schilderswijk 18-74 2.852
Schrijverswijk 18-74 1.937
Sint-Pancras 18-74 4.043



Stad van de Zon 18-74 3.106
Stadshart 18-74 1.338
't Kruis 18-74 559
Zuid-Scharwoude 18-74 4.793
Zuidwijk 18-74 2.804
Bedrijventerrein Heerhugowaard 75+ 111
Bomen- Recreatiewijk 75+ 889
Broek op Langedijk 75+ 615
Broekhorn 75+ 42
Butterhuizen 75+ 259
De Draai 75+ 110
De Noord 75+ 221
Edelstenenwijk 75+ 269
Heemradenwijk 75+ 504
Huygenhoek 75+ 112
Koedijk 75+ 24
Molenwijk 75+ 232
Noord-Scharwoude 75+ 623
Oostertocht 75+ 349
Oudkarspel 75+ 257
Planetenwijk 75+ 226
Rivierenwijk 75+ 91
Schilderswijk 75+ 610
Schrijverswijk 75+ 384
Sint-Pancras 75+ 664
Stad van de Zon 75+ 204
Stadshart 75+ 660
't Kruis 75+ 54
Zuid-Scharwoude 75+ 742
Zuidwijk 75+ 148


